

1654-SC-अन्तर्गत नगरपालिका प्रशासनिक मन्त्रालय
कोषाध्यक्ष कार्यालयीय सुदूर पुर्वी साखुवाङ्ग पोखरी
पोखरी हात्ती सुदूर सुदूर निम्नोपकरण पाच पञ्चि ररर
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

रररररनामाकी संख्या-61-SBD/2019-20

रररररनामाकी राशि-9290323/

कार्यप्रारम्भ करने की तिथि-11.11.2019

कार्य पूर्ण करने की तिथि-10.11.2020

संवेष्टक-जोगता कन्सल्ट प्रा. लि.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्तकी संख्या-511/2019-20

2nd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Pangarkatta Bada para sima to chuni Lal yadav tola posdaha					
Name of Agency - Jagta Construction Agreement NO - 61507/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 11-11-2019					
Date of Completion - 10-11-2020					
(1/16) E/w excavation for structure as per drawing and technical specification under all carb					
Box Culvert -					
$1 \times 6m \times 2.4m \times 0.6m = 8.64m^3$					
cut off wall					
$2 \times 2.4m \times 1.2m \times 1.8m = 11.932m^3$					
Return wall					
$4 \times 2.5m \times 2.98m \times 1.4m = 41.72m^3$					
<u>61.59m³</u>					
Hence for 2 No of culvert					
$= 2 \times 61.59 = 123.184m^3$					
(2/20) 8/c concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open					

Continuation

2nd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Construction of					
barren mark (min					
1 per Km) working					
Barr mark - do					
all 1 cup					
1.1 Km vide T.M.B.P.					
@ 35249.00/Km					
Rs 38774=00					
(2) clearing and					
goubling road					
land including					
whrooting wide					
vegetation - do					
all 1 cup					
0.44 Ha vide T.M.B.P.					
@ 49739.47/Ha					
Rs 21885=00					
(3) Construction of					
embankment					
- do lead up					
to 100m - do					
all 1 cup					
1352.62 m ³ vide T.M.B.P. (21)					
@ 15567/m ³					

Continuation

Rs 2,10,562=00

Rs 2,71,221=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) 4 Construction of embankment with approved material do lead up to 100m to 100m do all corp —					
338.15m ³ vide m.B.P. (21)					
187.92 @ 338.15m ³					
RS-63545=00					
(5) 5 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder do all corp					
724.62m ³ vide m.B.P. (22)					
@ 187.92/m ³					
RS-136,171=00					
(6) 6 Construction of G.S.B by Bounding well graded material do all corp					
899.58m ³ vide m.B.P. (17)					
@ 3905.03/m ³					
RS-35,12,887=00					
(7) 7 P.V. laying spreading and					

Continuation

RS-39,83,824=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

18/12/2020

10/1/2024